COCKTAILS

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, lime

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Manhattan

Whiskey 9, Dry Vermouth, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura bitters

Dark & Stormy

Dark Rum, lime, ginger beer
Mimosa

Bubbles, orange

Negroni

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
Gimlet

Gin, lime

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda
Passionfruit Martini

Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit, vanilla, lime
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Countreau, cranberry, lime

SKY LOUNGE

£9

£9

£9

£9.5

£9

£8.5

£9

£8.5

£9.5

£9

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Peach Spice Tea
Thyme and a Place

£6
£6

BUBBLES

Ruggeri Argeo, Prosecco Brut,
Veneto, Italy, NV

Abel Lepitre Brut,

Champagne, France, NV

125ml

£5.5

Bolney Wine Estate, North Downs Cuvee,

Sussex, Great Britain, NV

Lanson, Pere et Fils,

Champagne, France NV
Lanson, Rosé, Champagne,
France, NV
WHITE

175ml
Volpi, Cortese Amonte,
Piemonte, Italy, 2021 £6.25
Care, Blanco Sobre Lias,
Carifiena, Spain, 2022 £7
Era, Organic Grillo,
Sicily, ltaly, 2022 £7.5
De Martino, Estate Chardonnay,
Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2022 £8

Ken Forrester, Petit Chenin,

Western Cape, South Africa, 2022
Domaine Pierre, Sauvignon Touraine,
Loire, France, 2022

Tesch, Riesling Queen of Whites,
Nahe, Germany, 2021

250ml

£8.5

£9

£10

£10.5

Seresin Estate, Sauvignon Blanc Organic,

Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022
Bolney Estate, Pinot Gris,
Sussex, Great Britain, 2020

Bottle

£32

£40

£68

£82

£86

Bottle

£25

£27

£29.5

£32

£35

£40

£40

£45

£65



ROSE

175ml  250ml
Verum, Embrujo Rosado Garnacha Organic,
Spain, 2022 £5.5 £7.5

Vidaubanaise, Provence Rosé, Provence,
Provence, France, 2022

Chateau D'Esclans, Whispering Angel Rose,
Provance, France, 2022

RED

175ml  250ml

La Place, Merlot, Languedoc-Roussillon,
Languedoc-Roussillon, France, 2022 £7.5 £9
Care, Tinto Sobre Lias,

Carifena, Spain, 2022 £7 £9
Boheme, Primitivo Salento,
Puglia, Italy, 2022 £7.5 £10

Bottle

£25

£40

£60

Bottle

£25

£27

£29

Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Crianza Journey Collection,

Rioja, Spain, 2019 £8 £11.5
Aubert & Mathieu, Organic,
Languedoc-Roussillon, France, 2021  £9.5 £11

El Esteco, Don David Malbec,
Salta, Argentina, 2022

Nuiton-Beaunoy, Pinot Noir,
Bourgogne Cote d'Or, France, 2020
Bolney Estate, Pinot Noir,
Sussex, Great Britain, 2020

£32

£32

£35

£48

£65

DRAUGHT BEERS

7 pint
Toast Lager £4
Toast Session Ale £4

BRITISHBOTTLED BEERS
Toast

Estrella

Doom Bar

Spitfire

Brewdog Punk IPA

London Pride

Brewdog Lost Lager

ALCOHOL-FREEBEERS

Lucky Saint 0.5%
Toast Low Alcohol Lager 0.5%

CIDER

Chapel Down Curious Apple
Aspall's

Pint
£6.5
£5.95

£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6

£6.5
£6

£4
£4

£5.5
£5.5



HOTDRINKS
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Decaf Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Lemon and Ginger Tea
Green Tea

Fruit Tea

SOFTDRINKS

Punchy

Blood Orange, Bitters and Cardamom

Peach, Ginger and Chai

Yuzu, Cucumber and Rosemary

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fentiman’s Ginger Beer
Fentiman’s Lemonade
Appletizer

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Slimline Tonic
Fevertree Soda
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Still Life Water
Sparkling Life Water

£3.5
£3.5
£2.5
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3.2
£3.2
£3.2
£3.2

£3

£3.5
£3

£3
£3.25
£3.25
£3
£2.2
£2.2
£2.2
£2.2
£2.2
£2.2

750ml
£3.5
£3.5

SPIRITS

GIN

Tanqueray Gin

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Warner Rhubarb

Warner Elderflower

Warner Raspberry
NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip Grove 42 Citrus Gin
Seedlip Garden 108 Gin
Seedlip Spice 94 Gin

VODKA
Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut Blue

East London Vodka

Belvedere

RUM
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver Especial Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gran Centenario Reposado

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Woodford Reserve

LIQUORS
Kahlua

Tia Maria

Bailey's

Cointreau
Amaretto
Southern Comfort

£3
£4
£4
£4
£4.2

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£3
£3
£3.5
£4.5

£3.5
£4

£3
£4.5

£4
£5

£3.5
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4



